42-CIB2-24MO
490-CBT-5A
Circuit Breaker, Thermal,
5A
490-CBT-20A
Circuit Breaker,
Thermal, 20A
490-FFB5
Fuse, Fast Acting, Size 1/4”
x 1 1/4”,  Glass, 5 amp, 250
VAC
490-IMDPDT
Interface Module, DPDT 8A, 24V DC,
coil, LED, diode & polarity protection
diode, screw terminal socket, available
in AC and DC ( confirm if your controller
needs AC or DC)
490-RECTIFIER
Diode - Rectifier Bridge 400V
25A D-34A